

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL APPLICATION (CAF) NO.3133 OF 2024
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST NO. 9082 OF 2024

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. Vs. Lalitadevi Gopi Yadav and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

Mr.Lalit Limaye, Advocate for the applicant/s.

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 27/06/2025

Heard.

2. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within eight weeks.

(SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.)

manisha